i

Vegetation Management,
1/10/12 External Communications
{Redacted}
Vegetation Management
01/10/2012 l{Redacted}
Vegetation Management,
External Communications,
03/15/2012 Energy Solutions and
Service iRedacted}
Vegetation Management
03/29/2012
Redacted}
Vegetation Management
5/4/12 Redacted}
05/7/2012 PG&E Core Team
05/11/2012 {Redacted}
05/18/2012 PG&E Core Team
05/22/2012 PG&E Core Team
06/6/2012 PG&E Core Team
06/25/2012 PG&E Core Team + P.J.
07/16/2012 PG&E Core Team
08/7/2012 PG&E Core Team
08/30/2012 PG&E Core Team
09/20/2012 PG&E Core Team
11/8/2012 PG&E Core Team + P.J.
2/14/12 Vegetation Management fRedacted}
2/15/12 Vegetation Management [Redacted}
3/14/12 Vegetation Management fRedacted}
3/21/12 Vegetation Management [Redacted}
3/21/12 Vegetation Management fRedacted}
3/21/12 Vegetation Management [Redacted}
4/26/12 Vegetation Management fRedacted}
5/9/12 Vegetation Management [Redacted}
5/10/12 Vegetation Management fRedacted}
06/13/2012 Vegetation Management |§Redacted}
06/20/2012 Vegetation Management fRedacted}
06/22/2012 Vegetation Management kRedacted}
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06/22/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/26/2012
06/26/2012
07/2/2012
07/3/2012
07/12/2012
07/17/2012
07/17/2012
07/18/2012
07/18/2012
07/18/2012
07/18/2012
07/19/2012
07/20/2012
08/13/2012
08/14/2012
08/14/2012
08/14/2012
08/16/2012
08/17/2012
08/17/2012
08/21/2012
08/22/2012
08/23/2012
08/23/2012
08/28/2012
08/28/2012
08/29/2012
09/4/2012
09/4/2012
09/5/2012
09/6/2012
09/6/2012
09/7/2012
09/10/2012
09/12/2012
09/20/2012
09/20/2012
09/28/2012
10/8/2012
10/9/2012
10/10/2012
10/12/2012

Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management

|3Redacted}
Redacted}

|3Redacted}
Redacted}

|3Redacted}
Redacted}

|3Redacted}
Redacted}

|3Redacted}
Redacted}

|3Redacted}
Redacted}

Redacted}
kRedacted}

|3Redacted}
Redacted}

Redacted}
ERedacted}

jRedacted}

{Redacted}
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11/8/2012
11/12/2012
12/4/2012
02/5/2013
02/7/2013
02/11/2013
02/20/2013
03/1/2013
03/1/2013
04/24/2013
05/5/2013
05/5/2013
05/10/2013
05/13/2013
05/29/2013
05/29/2013
05/29/2013
05/30/2013

Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
Vegetation Management
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Oakmont HOA Field Meeting Face to face, group meeting

G 1
Face to face, in field G 2
l{Redac’ced}
Face to face, group meeting
G 3
iRedacted}
Open House, Group Meeting
G 4
l{Redac’ced}
Face to face, in field G 5
l{Redac’ced}
Face to face, group meeting G 6
Redacted}
Face to face, in field G 2
Redacted}
SOS Trees leadership, PG&E, Assm. Face to face, group meeting G 8
Allen
SOS Trees leadership, PG&E Face to face, group meeting G 9
SOS Trees leadership, PG&E Face to face, group meeting G 10
SOS Trees leadership, PG&E, Cong. Face to face, group meeting G 1
Thompson
SOS Trees leadership Face to face, group meeting G 12
SOS Trees leadership Face to face, in field group meeting G 13
SOS Trees leadership Face to face, group meeting G 14
SOS Trees leadership Face to face, group meeting G 15
SOS Trees leadership Face to face, group meeting G 16
SOS Leadership or SOS Affiliation
Redacted} ace to face, in field I 1
ace to face, in field I 2
ace to face, in field I 3
ace to face, in field I 4
ace to face, in field I 5
ace to face, in field I 6
ace to face, in field I 7
ace to face, in field I 8
ace to face, in field I 9
ace to face, in field I 10
ace to face, in field I 11
ace to face, in field I 12
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Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field

{Redacted}

Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field

{Redacted}

Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field

{Redacted}

Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field
Face to face, in field

Face to face, in field

- = = <~ <~ - E R HE R HE R H P HE R FH O HE R HE

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
ace to face, in field
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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