Meeting Date		PG&E Personnel
1/10/12	Vegetation Management, External Communications	{Redacted}
01/10/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
03/15/2012	Vegetation Management, External Communications, Energy Solutions and Service	{Redacted}
	Vegetation Management	
03/29/2012		
	Vogetation Management	{Redacted}
5/4/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
05/7/2012		PG&E Core Team
05/11/2012		{Redacted}
05/18/2012		PG&E Core Team
05/22/2012		PG&E Core Team
06/6/2012		PG&E Core Team
06/25/2012		PG&E Core Team + P.J.
07/16/2012		PG&E Core Team
08/7/2012		PG&E Core Team
08/30/2012		PG&E Core Team
09/20/2012		PG&E Core Team
11/8/2012		PG&E Core Team + P.J.
2/14/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
2/15/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
3/14/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
3/21/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
3/21/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
3/21/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
4/26/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
5/9/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
5/10/12	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
06/13/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
06/20/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
06/22/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}

06/22/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
06/25/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
06/25/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
06/26/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
06/26/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
07/2/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
07/3/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
07/12/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
07/17/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
07/17/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
07/18/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
07/19/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
07/20/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
08/13/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
08/14/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
08/14/2012	Vegetation Management	
08/14/2012	Vegetation Management	
08/16/2012	Vegetation Management	
08/17/2012	Vegetation Management	ĺ
08/17/2012	Vegetation Management	
08/21/2012	Vegetation Management	
08/22/2012	Vegetation Management	
08/23/2012	Vegetation Management	
08/23/2012	Vegetation Management	
08/28/2012	Vegetation Management	
08/28/2012	Vegetation Management	ļ
08/29/2012	Vegetation Management	
09/4/2012	Vegetation Management	
09/4/2012	Vegetation Management	
09/5/2012	Vegetation Management	1
09/6/2012	Vegetation Management	
09/6/2012	Vegetation Management	
09/7/2012	Vegetation Management	
09/10/2012	Vegetation Management	1
09/12/2012	Vegetation Management	
09/20/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
09/20/2012	Vegetation Management	{Redacted}
09/28/2012	Vegetation Management	
10/8/2012	Vegetation Management	
10/9/2012	Vegetation Management	
10/10/2012	Vegetation Management	
10/12/2012	Vegetation Management	1 1

11/8/2012	Vegetation Management	
11/12/2012	Vegetation Management	
12/4/2012	Vegetation Management	
02/5/2013	Vegetation Management	
02/7/2013	Vegetation Management	
02/11/2013	Vegetation Management	
02/20/2013	Vegetation Management	
03/1/2013	Vegetation Management	
03/1/2013	Vegetation Management	
04/24/2013	Vegetation Management	
05/5/2013	Vegetation Management	
05/5/2013	Vegetation Management	
05/10/2013	Vegetation Management	
05/13/2013	Vegetation Management	
05/29/2013	Vegetation Management	
05/29/2013	Vegetation Management	
05/29/2013	Vegetation Management	
05/30/2013	Vegetation Management	

SOS Trees Leadership or Supporter	Type of Meeting	Group (G) or Individual (I)	Count
Oakmont HOA Field Meeting	Face to face, group meeting	G	1
{Redacted}	Face to face, in field	G	2
	Face to face, group meeting	G	3
{Redacted}	Open House, Group Meeting		
		G	4
{Redacted} {Redacted}	Face to face, in field	G	5
{Redacted}	Face to face, group meeting	G	6
{Redacted}	Face to face, in field	G	7
SOS Trees leadership, PG&E, Assm. Allen	Face to face, group meeting	G	8
SOS Trees leadership, PG&E	Face to face, group meeting	G	9
SOS Trees leadership, PG&E	Face to face, group meeting	G	10
SOS Trees leadership, PG&E, Cong. Thompson	Face to face, group meeting	G	11
SOS Trees leadership	Face to face, group meeting	G	12
SOS Trees leadership	Face to face, in field group meeting	G	13
SOS Trees leadership	Face to face, group meeting	G	14
SOS Trees leadership	Face to face, group meeting	G	15
SOS Trees leadership	Face to face, group meeting	G	16
SOS Leadership or SOS Affiliation	<u>1</u>		
{Redacted}	Face to face, in field	I	1
	Face to face, in field	I	2
	Face to face, in field	I	3
	Face to face, in field	I	4
	Face to face, in field	I	5
	Face to face, in field	I	6
	Face to face, in field	I	7
	Face to face, in field	I -	8
	Face to face, in field	1	9
	Face to face, in field	1	10
	Face to face, in field Face to face, in field	1 T	11 12
I	ace to race, in neid	I	12

•	•		
	Face to face, in field	I	13
	Face to face, in field	I	14
	Face to face, in field	I	15
	Face to face, in field	I	16
	Face to face, in field	I	17
{Redacted}	Face to face, in field	I	18
	Face to face, in field	I	19
	Face to face, in field	I	20
	Face to face, in field	I	21
	Face to face, in field	I	22
	Face to face, in field	I	23
	Face to face, in field	I	24
	Face to face, in field	I	25
	Face to face, in field	I	26
	Face to face, in field	I	27
	Face to face, in field	I	28
	Face to face, in field	I	29
	Face to face, in field	I	30
	Face to face, in field	I	31
	Face to face, in field	I	32
	Face to face, in field	I	33
	Face to face, in field	I	34
	Face to face, in field	I	35
	Face to face, in field	I	36
{Redacted}	Face to face, in field	I	37
	Face to face, in field	I	38
	Face to face, in field	I	39
	Face to face, in field	I	40
	Face to face, in field	I	41
	Face to face, in field	I	42
	Face to face, in field	I	43
	Face to face, in field	I	44
	Face to face, in field	I	45
	Face to face, in field	I	46
	Face to face, in field	I	47
	Face to face, in field	I	48
	Face to face, in field	I	49
	Face to face, in field	I	50
	Face to face, in field	I	51
{Redacted}	Face to face, in field	I	52
	Face to face, in field	I	53
	Face to face, in field	I	54
	Face to face, in field	I	55
	Face to face, in field	Ī	56
	Face to face, in field	Ī	57
1	1		

Face to face, in field	I	58
Face to face, in field	I	59
Face to face, in field	I	60
Face to face, in field	I	61
Face to face, in field	I	62
Face to face, in field	I	63
Face to face, in field	I	64
Face to face, in field	I	65
Face to face, in field	I	66
Face to face, in field	I	67
Face to face, in field	I	68
Face to face, in field	I	69
Face to face, in field	I	70
Face to face, in field	I	71
Face to face, in field	I	72
Face to face, in field	I	73
Face to face, in field	I	74
Face to face, in field	Ţ	75